	11112
State of Joaha	
Department of State:	
CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY	
OF DENRICH LEASING, INC.	
	li unitation Alternation
I, PETE T. CENARRUSA, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that duplicate originals of an Application of DENRICH LEASING, INC.	
for a Certificate of Authority to transact business in this State.	
duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the Idaho Business Corporation Act, have	
been received in this office and are found to conform to law.	
ACCORDINGLY and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law. Lissue this Certificate of Authority to	
and attach hereto a duplicate original of the Application	
for such Certificate.	
Dated October 20, 1986	
to transact business in this State under the name DENRICH LEASING, INC and attach hereto a duplicate original of the Application for such Certificate T	

CAU 779

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

To the Secretary of State of Idaho

Pursuant to Section 30-1-110, Idaho Code, the undersigned Corporation hereby applies for a Certificate of Authority to transact business in your State, and for that purpose submits the following statement:

I	The	name	oſ	the	corporation	is	DENRICH	L	E?	<u>\S</u>	11	<u>1</u> G	. INC.
---	-----	------	----	-----	-------------	----	---------	---	----	-----------	----	------------	--------

2. The name which it shall use in Idaho is <u>DENRICH LEASING</u>, INC.

(To be used only when required to avoid a conflict with a name already on file. Must be accompanied by a Board of Directors resolution adopting assumed name in Idaho.)

- 3. It is incorporated under the laws of <u>STATE OF FLORIDA</u>
- 4. The date of its incorporation is ________ JULY 1, 1978______ and the period of its duration
 - is <u>PERPETUAL</u>

5. The address of its principal office in the state or country under the laws of which it is incorporated &

4205 SALZEDO, CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

6. The address to which correspondence should be addressed, if different from that in item 5.

	Boise, Idah	0 83701	, and the name of its proposed					
	registered agent in Idaho at that	address is <u>United State</u> :	s Corporation Company					
8.	The purpose or purposes which i	t proposes to pursue in the transac	tion of business in Idaho are:					
	EQUIPMENT LEASING		1					
		,	, ,,,					
			CORAL GABLES, FL 33					
			CURAL GABLES, FL 3					
ນ_	MORRIS A. ORDEN	PRESIDENT	4205 SALZEDO					
ນ_))	MORRIS A. ORDEN RICHARD L. STEELE	VICE PRESIDENT	4205 SALZEDO CORAL GABLES, FL 33 4205 SALZEDO					
			4205 SALZEDO CORAL GABLES, FL 33					
)	RICHARD L. STEELE	VICE PRESIDENT	4205 SALZEDO CORAL GABLES, FL 33 4205 SALZEDO CORAL GABLES, FL 33 4205 SALZEDO CORAL GABLES, FL 33					

	Class .	Par Value Per Share or Statement That Shares Are without Par Value						
7,500	COMMON	\$1.00 (ONE DOLLAR)						
I. The aggregate number of its value is: Number of Shares	issued shares, itemiz Class	ed by classes, par value of shares, and shares without par Par Value Per Share or Statement That Shares Are without Par Value						
7,500	COMMON	\$1.00 (ONE DOLLAR)						
Idaho. 3. This Application is accompa authenticated by the proper of Dated:	officer of the state o	s articles of incorporation and amendments theretos date r country under the laws of which it is incorporated ICH LEASING, IMC,						
	By	Its Brokent/Vice President (please specify)						
I. ALLIA C.	and))ss) <u>MENENDE</u> CTOBER	Its Scherentry/Assistant Secretary (please specify)						
his 7 1 day of _0 DONALO J. EL	and))) <u>MENENDE</u> <u>CTOBER</u> <u>BERT</u> , <u>DENRICH</u> cument as//C	Its Schemerty/Assistant Secretary (please specify) 2. , a notary public, do hereby certify that of , 19 Ste, personally appeared before or who being by me first duly sworn, declared that he is tr MERSING INC.						

ł

DENRICH LEASING, INC.

4205 Saizedo Corai Gables, Florida 33146 (305) 441-1024

FEDERAL ID #59-1859341

ADDITIONAL OFFICERS FOR DENRICH LEASING, INC. ARE:

ROBERT WEISBERG	4205	SALZEDO,	CORAL	GABLES,	FL	33146	
ARTHUR LOWENTHAL	4205	SALZEDO,	CORAL	GABLES,	FL	33146	,
JOHN W. FLYNN	4205	SALZEDO,	CORAL	GABLES,	FL	33146	1
CHARLES CAREY	4205	SALZEDO,	CORAL	GABLES,	FL	33146	
TERRENCE J. MURRAY	4205	SALZEDO,	CORAL	GABLES,	FL	33146	•

st,

1. •

1

٠.,

۱/4

ţ.

.....

...

